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The following CRs, agreed at the SA5#77 meeting of TSG-SA WG5 are presented to SA#52 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	32.260
	0124
	1
	Rel-10
	Introduction of OMR procedures in IMS Charging
	B
	10.3.0
	S5-77
	S5-112064
	Alcatel-Lucent
	OMR
	2, 3.3, 5.2.2.1.19 (new)

	32.260
	0125
	1
	Rel-10
	Introduction of transcoding related OMR procedures in IMS Charging
	B
	10.3.0
	S5-77
	S5-112065
	Alcatel-Lucent
	OMR
	5.2.2.1.19.4 (new)

	32.260
	0126
	1
	Rel-10
	CDRs enhancement for OMR Charging introduction
	B
	10.3.0
	S5-77
	S5-112066
	Alcatel-Lucent
	OMR
	6.1.3.4, 6.1.3.10

	32.298
	0199
	1
	Rel-10
	CDRs enhancement for OMR Charging introduction
	B
	10.4.0
	S5-77
	S5-112068
	Alcatel-Lucent
	OMR
	7.1.3.1.21A(New), 7.1.3.1.25A(New), 5.1.3.1.28, 7.1.3.1.68A(New), 5.2.3.1

	32.299
	0363
	1
	Rel-10
	AVPs enhancement for OMR Charging introduction
	B
	10.1.0
	S5-77
	S5-112067
	Alcatel-Lucent
	OMR
	3.3, 7.2, 7.2.80A(New), 7.2.92A(New), 7.2.180, 7.2.233A(New)


